Halloween/Winter Series #1

NYRA
Race Date: 25 Oct 201
Div
Rank Boat Name
Soinnaker A
1 Granny's Hoe
2 Blueprint
3 Brown Eyed Girl
4 Divine
TLE 6 Water Phantom
Non-Spinnaker
1 Longview
TLE Paramour 11
Cruising
1 Aquila
2 Two Cheers
TLE 4 Mudskipper
DNF 7 Excaliber
Spinnaker B
1 Compass Rose
2 Nevermore
3 Blue Y onder
4 Boartaint
5 Super Bueno
6 Silent Pursuit
7 Team Elite
TLE 9 Impulse
Questions? Contact:
Printed On: 25-Oct-2014  15:35:19

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com

Sail No. Rating

Finish
Time

TimeonTime / Start Time 12:38:00

108 9%
93254 81
52257 84
10830 54
83309 120

13:25:28
13:26:14
13:29:24
13:30:46

TimeonTime / Start Time 12:26:00

699698 150
929 165

14:16:13

TimeonTime / Start Time 12:20:00

462 189

37 138
5087 231
405 150

14:15:19
14:42:41

TimeonTime / Start Time 12:32:00

41958 153
99 162
130 174
26 168
51 141
676 177
40500 153
181 189

Bill Jarvis 252-876-6074

13:25:58
13:28:29
13:30:10
13:32:32
13:34:22
13:55:34
13:53:38

Number of boats Scored 19

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

Elapsed
Time

00:47:28
00:48:14
00:51:24
00:52:46

01:50:13

01:55:19
02:22:41

00:53:58
00:56:29
00:58:10
01:00:32
01:02:22
01:23:34
01:21:38

Corrected
Time

Seconds *
Behind

* Time Behind is Sec/ Hour

00:47:46
00:49:41
00:52:42
00:56:47

144
372
680

* Time Behind is Sec / Hour

01:42:21

* Time Behind is Sec / Hour

01:41:26
02:14:48

1184

* Time Behind is Sec / Hour

00:49:54
00:51:34
00:52:13
00:54:48
00:58:40
01:14:43
01:15:29

Version 6.47

120
167
354
632

1.790
1.846



